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Price
452.90 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-9.38% (-46.90)

CH0311864901
VACN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
14,060 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

452.80 CHF (100)
452.90 CHF (253)

481.80 CHF
487.90 CHF
452.20 CHF
499.80 CHF
463.313934 CHF
201,940
93,561,615.80
8,134
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160619338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0311864901&ID_NOTATION=159144399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0311864901&ID_NOTATION=159144399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9b7178da3c4b8631f2f8e27b98416643cf420fecb50d2591bbdfe2f7cb0173c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27a7433215462f3bb&time=1721427098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fdcfc832e6af4958a6313cd03c22c8dfe58254fcb53e0fca1dddba080a6040b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a58d1ec247920214&time=1721427098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4ef57998bf46e8200a31d6bec478cac4f33394d3207aeecb3fd198329ed2fe3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8020fa665f7270efc&time=1721427098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d96de19ff8566b065b09486fb691c53d92cc75872da3c1c86ab9425d4468ceb1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf941f0e870738eb6&time=1721427098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4555433e28abd9f764dccef6c83c6af6930c939ef74f9c1675ad36b467407d1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4741db7a7b02b9159&time=1721427098&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/18 17:31:08 5y
Price
452.90 CHF
Difference © -9.38%(-46.90) 300.00 1 W'h
General attributes ml
ISIN CH0311864901 400.00
Symbol VACN h
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange \i
Currency CHF H lﬁ )J
Sector Industry 400.00
Security type Stock v Fhl I| UL
Market cap (m) 14,060 EUR ’(4 *} .
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 200.00 IlH|
f
Market data ,,ﬁ'l. "N
Bid (Bid size) 452.80 CHF (100) 'Uﬂ"']
Ask (Ask size) 452.90 CHF (253) 100.00
Open 481.80 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 487.90 CHF
Low 452.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 499 80 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 463.313934 CHF
Volume (pcs) 201,940
Trading volume 93,561,615.80 Price data
Number of trades 8,134 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 502.74 CHF (103,953)
Last size 58 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 505.51 CHF (61,728)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 479.42 CHF (65,322)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 413.62 CHF (63,727)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 528.00 CHF (2024/07/16)
Perf (%) +12.55% +20.58% +37.24% YTD Low | date 379.50 CHF (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +50.50 +77.30 +122.90 52 Weeks High | date 528.00 CHF (2024/07/16)
Beta 0.75 0.94 1.53 52 Weeks Low | date 308.80 CHF (2023/09/28)
Volatility  32.80 32.59 39.02
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31 452.90 CHF 93.56 8,134
07/18
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20 458.10 CHF 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 07/18
Frankfurt 2019/ 15:43 108.80 EUR 0.04 5
06/28
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 17:14 516.75USD 0.00 1
07/18
Berlin 2019/ 08:02 103.25 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=159144399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159230389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159230389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158358898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318104360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159196607
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VAT GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

VAT

FASSION. PRECISION. PURITY

Contact Details
VAT GROUP AG

Seelistrasse 1 - 9469 Haag
Telefon: +41-81-771-61-61
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Urs Gantner

Fabian
Chiozza
Finn
Felsberg

Thomas
Berden

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hermann
Gerlinger

Li Bo Zhang
Petra Denk

Daniel
Lippuner

Karl Schlegel
Maria Heriz

Urs
Leinhauser

Martin
Komischke

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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